
SOUTHWEST BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

Industrial Representative Ken Beegles beegles@frontier.net

Ute Mountain Ute Indian Tribe Leland Begay lelandbegay@utemountain.org

BOR Liaison Ryan Christianson rchristianson@usbr.gov

San Juan Municipalities Anthony Edwards anthony.edwards@sjlollc.com

Florida Water Conservancy District John Ey fwcd@frontier.net

San Juan County Stephen Fearn fearneng@rmi.net

Dolores Municipality Sonny Frazier towndc@centurytel.net

San Miguel Muni Rep Karen Guglielmone kguglielmone@telluride-co.gov

Legislative Appointment Steven Harris steve@durangowater.com

At-Large Representative Celene Hawkins celen.hawkins@tnc.org

Recreational Representative Tim Hunter hunter@frontier.net

La Plata Water Conservancy District Dan Huntington daneva@myapplemail.com

Montezuma Muni Rep Phil Johnson pjohnson@cityofcortez.com

Mancos Water Conservancy District Gary Kennedy gary.mwcd@gmail.com

CO River Water Conservation District R. Eric Kuhn ekuhn@crwcd.org

Montezuma County Rep James Lambert jlambert@co.montezuma.co.us

Local Domestic Water Provider Rep Carrie Lile carrie@durangowater.com

CWCB Member - Southwest April Montgomery april@aprilmconsulting.com

La Plata Municipality Dirk Nelson dirk.nelson@durangogov.org

At Large Representative Ann Oliver aoliver@gmail.com

San Juan Water Conservancy District Al Pfister westernwildscapes@gmail.com

Southwestern Water Conservation District John Porter Dolores333@q.com

At-Large Representative Michael Preston mpreston@frontier.net

Education liaison - Southwest RT Denise Rue-Pastin druepastin@gmail.com

San Miguel County Jennifer Russell jenny.russell@lawtelluride.com

Dolores Water Conservancy District Donald Schwindt dysch@frontier.net

Agriculture Rep Brian Sheffield brianprid@qwestoffice.net

Southern Ute Indian Tribe Tami Sheldon tsheldon@southern-ute.nsn.us

Dolores County Doug Stowe dsratpack11@gmail.com

Hinsdale County John Taylor jtaylor034@centurytel.net

At Large Rep Edward Tolen etolen@laplawd.org

At Large Representative Val Valentine pagosahval@centurytel.net

At-Large Representative Chuck Wanner cwanner@frontier.net

San Miguel Water Conservancy District Jim Wells jimwells195@yahoo.com

Animas-La Plata Water Conservancy District Bruce Whitehead brucew@southwesternwater.org

Archuleta County Michael Whiting whitinginpagosa@yahoo.com

Environmental Rep Mely Whiting mwhiting@tu.org

La Plata County Ed Zink edzink@waterfallranch.com

US Geological Survey (liaison) Steve Anders spanders@usgs.gov

Colorado Geological Survey(liaison) Peter Barkmann barkmann@mines.edu

US Forest Service(liaison) Kara Chadwick kchadwick@fs.fed.us

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Daniel Fernandez daniel.fernandez@colostate.edu

CO Division of Water Resources(liaison) Rob Genualdi robert.genualdi@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us

BOR (liaison) Vern Harrell vharrell@uc.usbr.gov

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (liaison) Kara Hellige kara.a.hellige@usace.army.mil

11/3/2016 1 of 2 



SOUTHWEST BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

BLM(liaison) Kelly Palmer kapalmer@fs.fed.us

CO Water Quality Control Div (liaison) Patrick Pfaltzgraff patrick.j.pfaltzgraff@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov
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